
Last Name First Name

Chair/ 

Member Constituency Employer City State Telephone Email

Armatis David Member Other - Consultant Safe Foods First San Francisco CA (650) 274-8573 travelingchef@hotmail.com 

Bacon Brenda Member Industry - Retail Food Stores Harris Tetter Matthews NC (704) 844-4443 bbacon@harristeeter.com

Bhatt Chirag Member Industry - Software Services Garrison Engerprises, Inc. Charlotte NC (832) 286-1839 cbhatt@garrisonenterprises.net

Casazza Gene Member Other - Restaurant Association Jetro/Restaurant Depot College Point NY (718) 412-4517 gcasazza@jetrord.com

Cornman Lee M. Member Regulatory - State

Florida Dept of Agriculture and Consumer 

Services/Food Safety Division Tallahassee FL (850) 245-5547 cornmal@doacs.state.fl.us

Elizondo Marcel Member Regulatory - Local Austin/Travis Co Health and Human Services Austin TX (512) 974-8068 marcel.elizondo@ci.austin.tx.us

Everly Vicki Co-Chair Regulatory - Local Santa Clara County Dept. of Environmental Health San Jose CA (408) 918-3490 vicki.everly@deh.sccgov.org

Gaither Marlene Member Regulatory - Local Coconino County (AZ) Health Department Flagstaff AZ (928) 527-8520 mgaither@coconino.az.gov

Guzzle Patrick Member Regulatory - State Idaho Department of Health and Welfare Boise ID (208) 334-5938 guzzlep@dhw.idaho.gov

Hale Aggie Co-Chair Regulatory - State Florida Dept. of Agriculture and Consumer Services Tallahassee FL (850) 245-5549 halea@doacs.state.fl.us

Harris Craig K. Member Academia Michigan State University Okemos MI (517) 256-2234 harrisc@msu.edu

Hazan Stan Member Other - Standards and Compliance NSF International Ann Arbor MI (734) 769-5105 hazan@nsf.org

Jue Robert Member Regulatory - Local Central District Health Department Boise ID (208) 327-8523 rjue@cdhd.idaho.gov

Lewis Glenda Advisor Regulatory - Federal USFDA/CFSAN College Park MD (301) 436-2150 glenda.lewis@fda.hhs.gov

Linton Richard Member Academia Purdue University West Lafayette IN (765) 494-6481 linton@purdue.edu

Marlow Deborah Member Regulatory - State TX Department of State Health Services Austin TX (512) 834-6752 deborah.marlow@dshs.state.tx.us

Martin Eric D. Member Industry - Food Service Margaritaville Enterprises, Inc. Orlando FL (407) 224-3216 emartin@margaritaville.com

Moore Eric Member Industry - Food Service Aramark Philadelphia PA (215) 409-7343 moore-eric2@aramark.com

Odom Alan Member Industry - Food Service Compass Group Benton IL (618) 439-9753 alan.odom@compass-usa.com

Patnoad Martha Member Academia

University of Rhode Island/Nutrition & Food 

Sciences Kingston RI (401) 874-2960 mpatnoad@uri.edu

Reid Karen Member Industry - Food Service Walt Disney Parks and Resorts US Lake Buena Vista FL (407) 397-6602 karen.reid@disney.com

Reinhard Robert Member Industry - Food Processing Sara Lee Corporation Downers Grove IL (630) 598-8058 bob.reinhard@saralee.com

Rosenwinkel Kenneth Member Industry - Retail Food Stores Jewel-Osco/Supervalu Itasca IL (630) 948-6787 ken.rosenwinkel@supervalu.com

Sandford Mary Member Industry - Food Service Burger King Brands Miami FL (305) 378-7917 msandford@whopper.com

Starobin Dr. Anna Member Other - Sanitation Services Ecolab Greensboro NC (336) 931-2185 anna.starobin@ecolab.com

Weddig Lisa Member Industry - Food Processing Better Seafood Board McLean VA (703) 752-8886 lweddig@nfi.org

Whiteside Jayne Member Other - Medical Services Coastal Dialysis Bath ME (207) 443-7485 jelizwhiteside@yahoo.com

Williams Dee Member Industry - Food Service Jack in the Box Inc. San Diego CA (858) 571-2550 dee.williams@jackinthebox.com

Wright Lisa Member Other - CFP Administration Conference for Food Protection San Diego CA (858) 536-8030 ewright1@san.rr.com
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